SPS Features and Benefits
•	 High Power Density: Up to 15 kW in a 3U / 30 kW in a 6U chassis
•	 Fast Load Transient Response: Protection from undesired voltage excursions
•	 Fast Slew Rate: Industry-leading rise/fall times for speed-critical applications
•	 Low RMS and P-P Noise: Suitable for the most sensitive applications
•	 Parallel up to 150 kW: Expandable as your requirement grows
•	 Low Audible Noise: Temperature controlled variable speed fans
•	 Ultra-precision accuracy: Voltage and current measurements without external DMMs

9250 Brown Deer Rd.
San Diego CA 92121
Ordering Example (A-panel): SPS200X50-AOOC
Description: 200Vdc, 50Adc and 20S/220Vac 3-ph AC Input
Ordering Example (K-panel): SPS200X50-K02C
Description: 200Vdc, 50Adc, GPIB &RS232 Interface and 208/220Vac 3-ph AC Input
O
I
Volts DC
Volts Amps CV
Fault
OV
CC
OVPPOWER Amps DC
OV A dj
S / Ret eset
FUNCTION/DATA ENTRY
ILIST ON/OFF
VLIST ON/OFF
OVP ON/OFF
OUT ON/OFF
OCP ON/OFF
ILISTVLIST
VOLT CURR OV/TIME
OC
PROT
UTILITY
LOCKOUT
PROFILE
POWER
A-panel
K-panel
Output:  Voltage and Current Ranges
  3U 6U Ripple & Noise
Power 4/5 kW 8/10 kW 12/15 kW 16/20 kW 20/25 kW 24/30 kW rms
(20 Hz-300 kHz)
p-p
(20 Hz-20 MHz)Voltage Current
10 400 800 1200 1600* 2000* 2400* 20 mV 50 mV
15 267 534 801 1068* 1335* 1602* 20 mV 50 mV
20 250 500 800 1000* 1250* 1500* 20 mV 60 mV
30 167 334 501 668* 835* 1002* 20 mV 60 mV
40 125 250 375 500* 625* 750* 20 mV 75 mV
60 83 167 250 333 417 500 20 mV 75 mV
80 63 125 188 250 313 375 20 mV 100 mV
100 50 100 150 200 250 300 20 mV 100 mV
160 31 63 94 125 156 188 25 mV 150 mV
200 25 50 75 100 125 150 25 mV 175 mV
250 20 40 60 80 100 120 30 mV 200 mV
330 15 30 45 61 76 91 30 mV 200 mV
400 12 25 38 50 63 75 40 mV 300 mV
600 8 17 25 33 42 50 60 mV 350 mV
800 6.2 12.5 18.7 25* 31.2* 37.5* 80 mV 500 mV
* By way of paralleling 3U supplies